1. Madbury provides sufficient support for each of the following activities with respect to the town’s resources and small town character.

Key | Policy Statement Sl S Neutral Somewhat SFroneg Pro | Con
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree

A Preserve Madbury's rural character ... 54 11 3 1 94% 1%
B Protect Madbury's ... groundwater ... 55 12 1 1 97% 1%
C Acquire ... land for conservation ... 31 24 4 8 2 80% | 14%
D Preserve historic resources 39 18 7 2 1 85% 4%
E Maintain the present town center ... 46 15 4 3 90% 4%

2. Madbury provides sufficient support for each of the following community functions or services.

Key | Community Service Sy SOTIEES Neutral Somewhat S'frongly Pro | Con

Agree Agree Disagree Disagree

A Maintain the town's roadways 33 21 7 5 2 79% | 10%
B Police protection 44 17 5 2 1 88% 4%
C Fire protection 44 19 4 1 93% 1%
D Ambulance service 42 13 10 1 1 82% 3%
E Library 36 16 8 5 3 76% | 12%
F Diversity of housing 37 20 4 5 2 84% | 10%
G Parks & recreation 36 23 4 4 2 86% 9%
H Recreational trails 37 20 4 5 2 84% | 10%
[ Expand/improve town services ... 17 21 21 6 2 57% | 12%
J Encourage commercial ... activity 20 30 9 8 1 74% | 13%
K Maintain a stable tax rate 43 19 4 1 2 90% 1%

3. Would you like to see more of the following activities in Madbury?

Key | Description Yes No Not Sure Pro | Con
A Light industry 30 24 12 45% | 36%
B Agricultural-based businesses 51 3 12 77% 5%
C Home-based businesses 47 9 11 70% | 13%
D Small retail shops 36 16 14 55% | 24%
E Professional offices 37 15 12 58% | 23%
F Bed & breakfast 48 6 13 72% 9%
G Gas station/auto repair 12 38 16 18% | 58%
H Medical services ... 37 19 9 57% | 29%




4. Would you like to expand the following housing options?

Key | Option Yes No Not Sure Pro | Con
A Two-family 25 28 14 37% | 42%
B Multi-family (3-5) units 16 42 8 24% | 64%
C Apartment buildings (5-plus units) 2 55 7 3% | 86%
D Senior Housing 45 15 8 66% | 22%
E Manufactured housing parks 5 54 6 8% | 83%
F Residential cluster subdivisions 27 27 12 41% | 41%

5. How many years have you lived in Madbury?

Key 0-5 6-10 11-15 16 - 20 Over 20

A 8 9 7 7 37

6. Which of the following categories describes your age?

Key | 19 orless 20-29 30-39 40-49 50 -59 60 - 69 70 & up
A 2 2 15 17 14 17

7. What do you like most about living in Madbury?

Key Factor Mark Hot | Not
A Natural Amenities 43 61% | 39%
B Cultural Amenities 8 11% | 89%
C Friendly Atmosphere 50 71% | 29%
D Quality of Schools 41 59% | 41%
E Proximity to Work 24 34% | 66%
F Proximity to Boston 8 11% | 89%
G Proximity to Health Care 14 20% | 80%
H Proximity to Shopping 16 23% | 77%
| Nearby Recreational/Outdoor Resources 24 34% | 66%

Pro and Hot entries are green when total > 66%.
Con and Not entries are red when total > 66%.
(2/3 = super majority)



